
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
47 
54 
49 
42 
6 

Name 
A PERINI / E CAPELIN 
Marcos PAVAN 
Marcos BOEIRA 
FANTASMA 
Caetano CANELLAS 

Class 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 

Best Tm 
59.535 

1:00.513 
1:00.612 
1:01.697 
1:02.422 

Diff 

0.978 
1.077 
2.162 
2.887 

Gap 

0.978 
0.099 
1.085 
0.725 

In Lap 
5 
5 
7 
5 
3 

Best Speed 
137,748 
135,521 
135,300 
132,921 
131,377 

Laps 
5 

11 
9 
6 
6 

2nd Best 
59.907 

1:00.639 
1:00.853 
1:02.208 
1:02.726 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 27/01/2018 15:00:37 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

CARLOS BARCELOS TRACK DAY PREMIUM 
PRÓ 

Treino 3 PRÓ 

Practice started at 14:39:31 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

27/01/2018 14:40 


